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ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734

https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐
destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/

info@adventureyogi.com Sun 21 Apr 2024 Thu 25 Apr 2024 4 18 YES

SIMPLY YOGA LISA SOEDE UK YOGA RETREAT Please contact 
initially by email www.balancedyoga.co.uk lisa@balancedyoga.co.uk Thu 25 Apr 2024 Mon 29 Apr 2024 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734

https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐
destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/

info@adventureyogi.com Mon 13 May 2024 Fri 17 May 2024 4 18 YES

bookings@discover.ltd.uk 2+ 8-
24

YES

YOAS WENDY BRYAN UK Luxury two 
destination retreat +44 (0)7896 215044 https://yoasyogaretreats.com/all‐

holidays/morocco‐tania‐june2024/
info@yoasyogaretreats.com Sat 01 Jun 2024 Tue 04 Jun 2024 3 14 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734

https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐
destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/

info@adventureyogi.com Wed 12 Jun 2024 Sun 16 Jun 2024 4 18 YES

bookings@discover.ltd.uk 2+ 8-
24

YES

YOAS WENDY BRYAN UK Luxury two 
destination retreat +44 (0)7896 215044 https://yoasyogaretreats.com/all‐

holidays/morocco‐emma‐sept2024/
info@yoasyogaretreats.com Sat 07 Sep 2024 Tue 10 Sep 2024 3 14 YES

UNQUOTE 
TRAVEL PAIGE TOTARO USA

Soul-Care in Morocco: 
Yoga, Meditation & 
Dance in the High 

Atlas

Tel: 1 (703) 340-1321 https://unquotetravel.com/tours/morocco-
yoga-meditation-dance-retreat/ info@unquotetravel.com Thu 26 Sep 2024 Sun 29 Sep 2024 3 10 YES

RENOVAD PILAR AVILA USA RENOVAD 00 1 7032003613 www.renovad.co interductus@gmail.com Thu 10 Oct 2024 Sat 12 Oct 2024 2 26 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 07 Nov 2024 Mon 11 Nov 2024 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 21 Nov 2024 Mon 25 Nov 2024 4 18 YES

YOGA RETREATS & AVAILABLITY AT                                               
THE KASBAH DU TOUBKAL, IMLIL :

If you are interested in finding out more about any of these Yoga Retreats, please click the email address of the contact  below to send an email.

2024 DATES

** ARE YOU  LOOKING FOR A RETREAT VENUE?  **  - PLEASE EMAIL:- ASK RE: JUL/ AUG

** ARE YOU  LOOKING FOR A RETREAT VENUE?  **  - PLEASE EMAIL:- ASK RE: MAY

please see next page for 2025 DATES>>>>>
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YOGA RETREATS & AVAILABLITY AT                                               
THE KASBAH DU TOUBKAL, IMLIL :

If you are interested in finding out more about any of these Yoga Retreats, please click the email address of the contact  below to send an email.

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Fri 14 Mar 2025 Tue 18 Mar 2025 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 10 Apr 2025 Mon 14 Apr 2025 4 18 YES

SIMPLY YOGA LISA SOEDE UK YOGA RETREAT Please contact 
initially by email www.balancedyoga.co.uk lisa@balancedyoga.co.uk Fri 25 Apr 2025 Tue 29 Apr 2025 4 18 YES

SIMPLY YOGA LISA SOEDE UK YOGA RETREAT Please contact 
initially by email www.balancedyoga.co.uk lisa@balancedyoga.co.uk Tue 29 Apr 2025 Sat 03 May 2025 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 08 May 2025 Mon 12 May 2025 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Fri 23 May 2025 Tue 27 May 2025 4 18 YES

YOAS WENDY BRYAN UK Luxury two 
destination retreat +44 (0)7896 215044 https://yoasyogaretreats.com/all‐

holidays/morocco‐emma‐sept2024/
info@yoasyogaretreats.com Sat 07 Jun 2025 Tue 10 Jun 2025 3 14 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 12 Jun 2025 Mon 16 Jun 2025 4 18 YES

YOAS WENDY BRYAN UK Luxury two 
destination retreat +44 (0)7896 215044 https://yoasyogaretreats.com/all‐

holidays/morocco‐emma‐sept2024/
info@yoasyogaretreats.com Sat 06 Sep 2025 Tue 09 Sep 2025 3 14 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Wed 05 Nov 2025 Sun 09 Nov 2025 4 18 YES

ADVENTURE 
YOGI LTD MICHELLE KING UK Hiking And Yoga +44 (0)1273 782734 https://adventureyogi.com/yoga‐

destinations/atlas‐mountains‐morocco/
info@adventureyogi.com Thu 20 Nov 2025 Mon 24 Nov 2025 4 18 YES

photos courtesy of Nell Lindsell, Yoga Forever, & MadalinT.com and rororetreats.com Information Last Updated: 27/02/2024

2025 DATES
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